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Deli Menu

Build your own platter — choose from our selection of locally sourced products:

CHEESES - Cranky Goat, Moody Cow & Little River

Bob

Sandon

Tommey (cow)
Soft Goat Cheese
Old Tomme (goat)
The Reginald

Brie

Tasman Blue

Mt Richmond

Small, creamy cow’s milk cheese with a white rind

Medium, creamy cow’s milk cheese with an ash dusted rind

Firm, aged cow’s milk cheese with a melting texture and nutty flavour

Fresh velvety textured cheese, with a creamy flavour and hints of citrus acidity

Firm, aged goat’s milk cheese with hints of sweet almond and apple

Majestic, pyramid shaped soft centred goat cheese, with an ash dusted white
rind

Creamy soft cheese with a hint of mushroom and garlic
Mid strength blue cheese with firm cheddar like texture

Sweet, nutty and savoury firm cheese

COLD MEATS

$9.00
$12.00
$12.00
$9.00
$12.00
$17.00
$9.00
$10.00

$12.00

Biersticks

Chorizo Salami

Marlborough Black
Garlic Salami

Small smoked pork salami style sausage, tasty Dutch spice blend (4 sticks)
Spicy, smoked paprika salami slices

Salami slices with Marlborough Black Garlic and sun-dried tomato

PATES — Craft French PAtés

$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

Terrine

Parfait

Chunky cranberry, pistachio and bacon terrine, with chicken liver and pork

Chicken liver parfait, with port, brandy and onion. Smooth and velvety

$12.00

$14.00

Kamokamo Pickle

Kawakawa Jelly

PRESERVES - Manaaki
Pickle made from traditional Maori kamokamo squash, onion and spices

A sweet apple jelly infused with peppery native Kawakawa leaves

DRY SNACKS

$12.00

$12.00

Crackers

Crostini

Assorted flavours

Toasted slices of French bread with olive oil, salt and pepper

$7.00

$7.50

Sparkling Water

Juice

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Phoenix artesian sparkling water — 300ml

Phoenix juice, assorted flavours

$3.00

$5.00



