

Build your own platter – choose from our selection of locally sourced products:

CHE	ESES – Cranky Goat, Moody Cow & Little River	
Bob	Small, creamy cow's milk cheese with a white rind	\$9.00
Sandon	Medium, creamy cow's milk cheese with an ash dusted rind	\$12.00
Tommey (cow)	Firm, aged cow's milk cheese with a melting texture and nutty flavour	\$12.00
Soft Goat Cheese	Fresh velvety textured cheese, with a creamy flavour and hints of citrus acidity	\$9.00
Old Tomme (goat)	Firm, aged goat's milk cheese with hints of sweet almond and apple	\$12.00
The Reginald	Majestic, pyramid shaped soft centred goat cheese, with an ash dusted white rind	\$17.00
Brie	Creamy soft cheese with a hint of mushroom and garlic	\$9.00
Tasman Blue	Mid strength blue cheese with firm cheddar like texture	\$10.00
Mt Richmond	Sweet, nutty and savoury firm cheese	\$12.00
	COLD MEATS	
Biersticks	Small smoked pork salami style sausage, tasty Dutch spice blend (4 sticks)	\$10.00
Chorizo Salami	Spicy, smoked paprika salami slices	\$9.00
Marlborough Black Garlic Salami	Salami slices with Marlborough Black Garlic and sun-dried tomato	\$9.00
	PÂTÉS – Craft French Pâtés	
Terrine	Chunky cranberry, pistachio and bacon terrine, with chicken liver and pork	\$12.00
Parfait	Chicken liver parfait, with port, brandy and onion. Smooth and velvety	\$14.00
	PRESERVES - Manaaki	
Kamokamo Pickle	Pickle made from traditional Māori kamokamo squash, onion and spices	\$12.00
Kawakawa Jelly	A sweet apple jelly infused with peppery native Kawakawa leaves	\$12.00
	DRY SNACKS	
Crackers	Assorted flavours	\$7.00
Crostini	Toasted slices of French bread with olive oil, salt and pepper	\$7.50
	NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES	
Sparkling Water	Phoenix artesian sparkling water – 300ml	\$3.00
Juice	Phoenix juice, assorted flavours	\$5.00